
99 

019146 
019159 
019160 
019161 
019162 
019163 
019163 
019166 
019171 
019192 
019211 
019218 
019219 
019235 
019244 
019292 
019296 
019297 

019307 
019310 
019313 
019319 
019325 
019327 
019349 
019350 
019351 
019362 
019364 
019365 
019386 
019391 
019394 
019405 
019410 
019411 
019412 
019437 
000717 
000717 
000717 
000717 
000717 
000717 
000717 
000717 

019302. 

MONDAY, JULY 17, 2000 CONTINUED 

CURTIS RESTAURANT SUPPLY 
XEROX CORPORATION 
XEROX CORPORATION 
XEROX CORPORATION 
XEROX CORPORATION 
XEROX CORPORATION 
XEROX CORPORATION 
BOISE CASCADE OFFICE PROD 
IOS CAPITAL 
TUCKER JANITORIAL SUPPLY 
WILLIAMS, SHERRIL 
DIXIE SALES CO USA INC 
IN THE LINE OF DUTY INC 
TUCKER JANITORIAL SUPPLY 
UNITED STATES CELLULAR 
TERRY'S TRAILERS INC 
VIASERV INC 
HYDRA SYSTEMS INC 
U S POSTMASTER 
LANDMARK BUSINESS SYSTEMS 
WOLF CAMERA INC 
EMC CORPORATION 
TULSA BRAKE AND CLUTCH | 
TELEPATH SYSTEMS INC 
SODER MECHANICAL INC 
COLE, LYNDALL B 
A-ONE INC 
INTERNATIONAL ASSOCIATION 
A & D SUPPLY COMPANY 
EVIDENCE COLLECTION & 
BRAD BRADLEY'S LOCK & 
INTL CONF POLICECHAPLAIN 
LYNN PEAVEY COMPANY 
O'REILLY AUTO PARTS 
UNITED PARCEL SERVICE 
HPI INTERNATIONAL INC 
IKON OFFICE SOLUTIONS INC 
LANDMARK BUSINESS SYSTEMS 
TECHNICAL PROGRAMMING 
DOLORES STRANGE 
ADMIN. SERVICES 
JUVENILE BUREAU 
TIMOTHY FAUX 
BANK ONE, IRS 
BANK ONE, IRS 
BANK ONE, IRS 
BANK OF OKLA. 

2000 - 2001 VISUAL INSPECTION FUND 
003463 
018109 
019180 
019304 

DAN-D COMPANY 
QUANTUM FORMS CORP 
U S POSTMASTER 
BEALL, MICHAEL 

2000 - 2001 JUVENILE CASH FUND 
011641 
012171 
013840 
015738 
015850 
016380 
016381 
016382 
016383 
016384 
016385 
016386 
016387 
017551 
017733 
017818 
017819 
017934 
018380 
018403 

BRAD BRADLEY'S LOCK & 
JASCO UNIFORM CO 
BRAD BRADLEY'S LOCK & 
FLOWERS BAKING CO OF 
HILAND DAIRY COMPANY 
COUNTRY SQUIRE FARM 
HOMELAND STORES INC 
HODGES QUALITY MEATS INC 
DEMMA FRUIT COMPANY 
SYSCO 
TULSA BEEF & PROVISION 
FRONTIER PRODUCE INC 
TULSA FRUIT CO 
TARGET STORES DIVISION 
METROCALL 
UNITED STATES CELLULAR 
UNITED STATES CELLULAR 
INDUSTRIAL MAINTENANCE 
LAB SAFETY SUPPLY INC 
KELLY, EVELYN 

SERVICES /SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES /SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SALARY 
PAYROLL 
PAYROLL 
SALARY 
FED. W/H 
FICA 
HIFICA 
STATE W/H 

SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
TRAVEL 

SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
TRAVEL 

40.00 
529.64 
929.64 
358.45 
358.45 
245.89 
352.57 
40.00 

3,198.00 
863.40 
101.38 
795.20 
695.00 
257.50 
60.37 

125.00 
5,200.00 
1,836.00 
6,000.00 

164.00 
1,099.86 
1,075.00 
404.45 
475.45 
93.00 
31.18 

125.00 
360.00 
43.70 
5.83 

40.00 
75.00 
58.95 

143.52 
56.08 

179.90 
10.00 

164.00 
1,017.04 

70.38 
4,573.95 
3,533.54 
1,237.85 

55.97 
1,167.55 
273.05 
53.00 

398.00 
442.88 

12,000.00 
116.35 

116.00 
42.44 
35.00 

218.74 
701.49 
386.58 
58.42 

473.59 
77.20 

3,994.90 
213.71 
292.58 
33.95 

300.00 
11.86 
15.58 

107.47 
310.00 
204.54 
274.31 


