17			
MONDAY,	JULY 17, 2000 CONTINUED		
010146	OUDDIG DEGMANDANA OUDDIN		
019146	CURTIS RESTAURANT SUPPLY	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	40.00
019159	XEROX CORPORATION XEROX CORPORATION	SERVICES	529.64
019161	XEROX CORPORATION XEROX CORPORATION	SERVICES SERVICES	529.64
019162	XEROX CORPORATION	SERVICES	358.45 358.45
019163	XEROX CORPORATION	SERVICES	245.89
019163	XEROX CORPORATION	SERVICES	352.57
019166	BOISE CASCADE OFFICE PROD	SERVICES	40.00
019171	IOS CAPITAL	SERVICES	3,198.00
019192	TUCKER JANITORIAL SUPPLY	SERVICES	863.40
019211	WILLIAMS, SHERRIL	SERVICES	101.38
019218	DIXIE SALES CO USA INC	SERVICES	795.20
019219 019235	IN THE LINE OF DUTY INC	SERVICES	695.00
019233	TUCKER JANITORIAL SUPPLY UNITED STATES CELLULAR	SERVICES SERVICES	257.50
019292	TERRY'S TRAILERS INC	SERVICES	60.37 125.00
019296	VIASERV INC	SERVICES	5,200.00
019297	HYDRA SYSTEMS INC	SERVICES	1,836.00
019302	U S POSTMASTER	SERVICES	6,000.00
019307	LANDMARK BUSINESS SYSTEMS	SERVICES	164.00
019310	WOLF CAMERA INC	SERVICES	1,099.86
019313	EMC CORPORATION	SERVICES	1,075.00
019319	TULSA BRAKE AND CLUTCH	SERVICES	404.45
019325	TELEPATH SYSTEMS INC	SERVICES	475.45
019327	SODER MECHANICAL INC	SERVICES	93.00
019349 019350	COLE, LYNDALL B	SERVICES	31.18
019350	A-ONE INC INTERNATIONAL ASSOCIATION	SERVICES SERVICES	125.00
019362	A & D SUPPLY COMPANY	SERVICES SERVICES/SUPPLIES	360.00 43.70
019364	EVIDENCE COLLECTION &	SERVICES SERVICES	5.83
019365	BRAD BRADLEY'S LOCK &	SERVICES	40.00
019386	INTL CONF POLICECHAPLAIN	SERVICES	75.00
019391	LYNN PEAVEY COMPANY	SERVICES	58.95
019394	O'REILLY AUTO PARTS	SERVICES	143.52
019405	UNITED PARCEL SERVICE	SERVICES	56.08
019410	HPI INTERNATIONAL INC	SERVICES	179.90
019411	IKON OFFICE SOLUTIONS INC		10.00
019412	LANDMARK BUSINESS SYSTEMS		164.00
019437 000717	TECHNICAL PROGRAMMING	SERVICES	1,017.04
000717	DOLORES STRANGE	SALARY	70.38
000717	ADMIN. SERVICES JUVENILE BUREAU TIMOTHY FALLY	PAYROLL PAYROLL	4,573.95 3,533.54
000717	TIMOTHY FAUX	SALARY	1,237.85
000717	BANK ONE, IRS	FED. W/H	55.97
000717	BANK ONE, IRS	FICA	1,167.55
000717	BANK ONE, IRS	HIFICA	273.05
000717	BANK OF OKLA.	STATE W/H	53.00
		·	•
	001 VISUAL INSPECTION FUND		
003463		SERVICES	398.00
018109	QUANTUM FORMS CORP	SERVICES	442.88
019180	U S POSTMASTER	SERVICES	12,000.00
019304	BEALL, MICHAEL	TRAVEL	116.35
2000 - 2001 JUVENILE CASH FUND			
011641		SERVICES	116.00
012171	JASCO UNIFORM CO	SERVICES	42.44
013840	BRAD BRADLEY'S LOCK &	SERVICES	35.00
015738	FLOWERS BAKING CO OF	SERVICES	218.74
015850	HILAND DAIRY COMPANY	SERVICES	701.49
016380	COUNTRY SQUIRE FARM	SERVICES	386.58
016381	HOMELAND STORES INC	SERVICES	58.42
016382	HODGES QUALITY MEATS INC	SERVICES	473.59
016383	DEMMA FRUIT COMPANY	SERVICES	77.20
016384	SYSCO	SERVICES	3,594.90
016385	TULSA BEEF & PROVISION FRONTIER PRODUCE INC	SERVICES SERVICES	213.71
016386 016387	TULSA FRUIT CO	SERVICES SERVICES	292.58
010387	TARGET STORES DIVISION	SERVICES SERVICES	33.95 300.00
017331	METROCALL	SERVICES SERVICES	11.86
017733	UNITED STATES CELLULAR	SERVICES SERVICES	15.58
017819	UNITED STATES CELLULAR	SERVICES	107.47
017934	INDUSTRIAL MAINTENANCE	SERVICES	310.00
018380	LAB SAFETY SUPPLY INC	SERVICES	204.54
018403	KELLY, EVELYN	TRAVEL	274.31